Carrie Archer

Partner

Director

Direct +1 614-228-2245
Mobile +1 614-560-4782
carrie.archer@cgi.com

88 East Broad Street

Suite 1570

Columbus, OH 43215 USA
Tel. +1614-228-2245

Fax +1614-228-2385

cgi.com
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Experience the commitment®

Megan E. Glenn

Client Services Manager

_ INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Your IT Partner for Success
www.unicon-intl.com

241 Outerbelt Street
Columbus, Ohio 43213, U.S.A.
mglenn@unicon-intl.com

614.861.7070
Direct 614.759.3358
Mobile 773.750.0647

Ccﬁml"%\ Hire CIO, Inc.
V Vince Arnold

Leveraging Operational and Technical Expertise; Discipline
and Innovation to Optimize Your Investment

614.633.9549
varnold@hirecio.com
www.hirecio.com

115 South Liberty Street
Powell, Ohio 43065

Richard A. Johnston

Director IT Services

INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Your IT Partner for Success
www.unicon-intl.com

614.861.7070
888.7.UNICON
Mobile 614.560.6325

241 Outerbelt Street
Columbus, Ohio 43213, U.S.A.
johnston@unicon-intl.com

David Deiley
Managing Director
Professional Services Division

david.deiley@compuware.com

WWW.Compuware.com

Compuware Corporation
8351 North High Street
Suite 200

Columbus, OH 43235

+1 614 840 1539 Direct
+1 614 847 8212 Main
+1 614 571 5815 Mobile
+1614 781 1135 Fax
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Local Touch - Global Reach
Steve Sarafa, PMP, CSM

Senior Manager
Application Development in New Technologies

Sogeti USA LLC

8425 Pulsar Place Tel: 614-8B47-4477
Suite 300 Fax: 877-406-0458
Columbus, OH 43240 Mobile: 614-432-3904

www.us.sogeti.com steven.sarafa@us.sogeti.com
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VVe lead. You succeed.

Jeff Jarvis
Senior Account Manager

2500 Corporate Exchange Drive
3rd Floor, Columbus, OH 43231

p: 6i4.523.3070
m: 614.563.3868
jjarvis@iccohio.com
www.iccohio.com

5089 Norman Blvd
Dayton, Ohio 45431
Toll-Free: 866-710-0891
Office: 937-235-2995
Fax: 937-235-8692

www.evanhoe.com

EVANHOE
& ASSOCIATES

SOLUTIONS TO KEEP YOU ON COURSE!

Direct: 937-528-5831
Cell: 937-231-6076
kenny.wilson(@evanhoe.com

KENNY WILSON

Director

A Service Disabled Veteran-Owned (SDVOSB) & SBA certified 8(a) SDB
IS0 9001:2008 Registered

C.Cralg Rider
craig.rider@centricconsulting.com

5515 Berwanger Drive

((CENTRIC)) fortonees

(888) 781.7567 office
(888) 294.9006 fax
{614) 638.8034 mobile

www.centricconsulting.com

STS, MBE, EDGE Certified
Information Technology. Solutions Company.

We Deliver. You Succeed.

(O) 614.888.0700 x202
{C) 614.585.5700

(F) 614.573.7255 Dheeraj Kulshrestha

President and CEO

7720 Rivers Edge Drive
Suite 200

Columbus, OH 43235
www.flairsoft.net

dheeraj@flairsoft.net

American Ryan Kramer
Busmess - Senior Manager
Solutions,Inc.

8850 Whitney Drive
Lewls Center OH 4335 MBE=
Phone  : 614-917-2274 Ext. 4680
Cell @ 937-217-3970 -
Fax . 888-699-8866 G SA
Email : ryan@absi-usa.com e Tem Scheciue
Web © www.absi-usa.com

Vishwa Vedula
Vice President

Cluster Software Inc.
2674 Billingsley Road
Columbus, Ohio 43235

Phone: (614) 760-9380
Fax: (614) 760-9401
vvedula@clustersoft.com
www.clustersoft.com

CLUSTER

Deloitte.

Deloitte Consulting LLP
155 East Broad Street
Columbus, OH 43215-3611
USA

Tel: +1 513 305 1232
Fax: +1 614 222 1121
dmdoyle@deloitte.com
www.deloitte.com

David M. Doyle

Member of
Deloitte Touche Tohmatsu



